
2024 - 2025 DATES Club Venue

1 Thursday 7th November SOC Chandlers Ford

2 Monday 11th November Sarum Tisbury

3 Saturday 16th November WSX Studland Dunes

4 Monday 25th November BADO Andover

5 Monday 2nd December WIM Blandford

6 Thursday 5th December SOC Southsea

7 Saturday 14th December WSX Yule Poole! 

8 Saturday 11th January WSX Coldharbour

9 Monday 20th January WIM Wimborne

10 Saturday 1st February Sarum Martin Down TBC

11 Thursday 6th February SOC Winchester

12 Monday 10th February WIM Inside Park

13 Monday 17th February WSX Bournemouth Chines

14 Monday 24th February BADO Overton

15 Thursday 6th March SOC Final - Lymington


